NIKI
Country: Austria

Producer

Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Tvoe

A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214
A.320-214
A.321-211
A.321-211
A.321-211
A.321-211
A.321-211
A.321-211
A.321-211
A.321-211
A.321-211
A.321-211
A.321-211
A.321-211/S
A.321-211/S
A.321-211/S
B.737-7K5
B.737-7K5
B.737-86)

B.737-86J

Vienna

Serial Nr.

3422
3516
3908
4161
4187
4269
4329
1629
1966
1988
1994
2005
3504
3708
3749
4334
5126
5133
6454
6629
6719
35136
35140
30878

37755

Line Nr.

2465
2575
844

3349

Alliance:

Immatricul.

OE-LOA
OE-LOB
OE-LOD
OE-LOC
OE-LOG
OE-LOE
OE-LOF
OE-LCE
OE-LCF
OE-LCG
OE-LCS
OE-LCD
OE-LES
OE-LCA
OE-LCB
OE-LCC
OE-LCJ
OE-LCK
OE-LCN
OE-LCP
OE-LCR
D-AHXF
D-AHXG
D-ABAF

D-ABKM

Year

2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2008
2008
2008
2010
2012
2012
2015
2015
2015
2007
2008
2001

2010

Engines

CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-5
CFM CFM56-7B
CFM CFM56-7B
CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

Status

in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service

in service

Date from

11-2017
11-2017
11-2017
11-2017
11-2017
11-2017
11-2017
02-2017
04-2017
03-2017
04-2017
04-2017
05-2008
01-2017
01-2017
12-2016
01-2017
02-2017
11-2017
11-2017
11-2017
05-2017
03-2017
08-2017

03-2017

25.11.2017

Owner

AerCap

AerCap

CDB Leasing

CDB Leasing

GECAS
AerCap

AerCap

ORIX
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Producer Tvoe Serial Nr. Line Nr. Immatricul. Year Engines Status Date from Owner

Boeing Co. B.737-86) 37756 3371 D-ABKN 2010 CFM CFM56-7B in service 03-2017

Boeing Co. B.737-86J 37780 4500 D-ABMQ 2013 CFM CFM56-7B in service 03-2017 DAE Capital
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